DRONACHARYA GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS

GREATER NOIDA

ROUTE No. 1
Najafgarh to DGI

EVEN SEMESTER (JANUARY TO JUNE) 2016-17

Driver : Rajesh

BUS NO. UP16AT 5204

Mob: 9868319579

S.No. Points Time
1 Najafgarh (Delhi Gate) 6:40 AM
2 Sai Baba Temple 6:45 AM
3 Arjun Park 6:50 AM
4 Dwarka Mor 6:55 AM
5 NSIT Sector-3 7:00 AM
6 Raja Puri 7:05 AM
7 Madhu Vihar 7:10 AM
8 Sector-6, 7, 9 7:15 AM
9 Palam Fly Over 7:20 AM
10 Palam Airport 7:25 AM
11 Vasant Gaon 7:30 AM
12 Malai Mandir 7:35 AM
13 Munirka 7:40 AM
14 IIT Gate 7:45 AM
15 Hauz Khas 7:50 AM
16 Chirag Delhi 7:55 AM
17 Nehru Place 8:00 AM
18 Modi Mill 8:05 AM
19 Mahamaya Flyover 8:10 AM

DGI 8:35 AM




DRONACHARYA GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS

GREATER NOIDA

ROUTE No. 2
Nangloi to DGI

EVEN SEMESTER (JANUARY TO JUNE) 2016-17

Driver : Sushil

BUS NO. UP16CT 8796

Mob: 9990882433

S.No. Points Time
1 Nangloi 6:40 AM
2 Peeragarhi 6:45 AM
3 Vikas Puri 6:55 AM
4 Uttam Nagar 7:00 AM
5 Janakpuri C - 1 7:05 AM
6 Dabri Mor 7:08 AM
7 Sagarpur 7:10 AM
8 Jankpuri D - Block 7:15 AM
9 Delhi Cantt. 7:20 AM
10 Dhaula Kuan 7:30 AM
11 Moti Bagh 7:35 AM
12 Hayatt Hotel 7:40 AM
13 AIIMS 7:45 AM
14 Andrewsganj 7:50 AM
15 Lajpat Nagar 7:55 AM
16 DND 8:00 AM
17 Mahamaya Flyover 8:05 AM

DGI 8:35 AM




DRONACHARYA GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS

GREATER NOIDA

ROUTE No. 3
Azadpur to DGI

EVEN SEMESTER (JANUARY TO JUNE) 2016-17
Driver : Jeetram

BUS NO. UP16CT 8795

Mob: 9718385572

S.No. Points Time
1 Azadpur 6:45 AM
2 Madhuban Chowk 6:55 AM
3 Wazirpur 7:00 AM
4 Britannia 7:05 AM
5 Punjabi Bagh 7:10 AM
6 Raja Garden 7:20 AM
7 Narayana 7:25 AM
8 Dhaula Kuan 7:30 AM
9 Sarojini Nagar 7:40 AM
10 |PAV College (Sri 7:50 AM

Nivaspuri)
11 Maharani Bagh 7:55 AM
12 DND 8:00 AM
13 Mahamaya Flyover 8:05 AM

DGI

:35 AM




DRONACHARYA GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS

GREATER NOIDA

ROUTE No. 4

Ambedekar College to DGI

EVEN SEMESTER (JANUARY TO JUNE) 2016-17

Driver : Naresh Sharma

BUS NO. UP16T 2058

Mob: 9540352601

S.No. Points Time
1 Ambedekar College 6:55 AM
2 Durga Puri 7:05 AM
3 G.T.B Hospital 7:10 AM
4 Dilshad Garden 7:15 AM
5 Shadara 7:20 AM
6 Seelampur 7:25 AM
7 Shastri Park 7:30 AM
8 Kailash Nagar 7:35 AM
9 Geeta Colony 7:40 AM
10 Lalita Park 7:45 AM
11 Yamuna Bank 7:50 AM
12 Mayur Vihar - Phase 1 7:55 AM
13 Mahamaya Flyover 8:05 AM
14 Express Way 8:15 AM

DGI 8:35 AM




DRONACHARYA GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS

Vasant Kunj to DGI

GREATER NOIDA

ROUTE No. 5

EVEN SEMESTER (JANUARY TO JUNE) 2016-17
Driver : Vishnu

BUS NO. UP16T 2059

Mob: 9718705366

S.No. Points Time
1 Vasant Kunj 6:40 AM
2 Andheriya Mor 6:45 AM
3 Lado Sarai 6:50 AM
4 Saket 6:55 AM
5 Pushp Vihar 6:58 AM
6 Khanpur Depot 7:00 AM
7 Devli 7:05 AM
8 Sangam Vihar 7:10 AM
9 Tuglakabad 7:15 AM
10 Prahladpur 7:20 AM
11 Badarpur 7:25 AM
12 Sarita Vihar Metro 7:30 AM
13 Jasola 7:35 AM
14 Kalandi Kunj 7:40 AM
15 Mahamaya Flyover 8:00 AM

DGI

8:35 AM




DRONACHARYA GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS

GREATER NOIDA
Route No. - 6
Mohan Nagar to DGI

EVEN SEMESTER (JANUARY TO JUNE) 2016-17

Driver : Sunil Kumar Sharma

BUS NO. UP16T 4809

Mob: 8468025410

S.No. [Points Time
1 Mohan Nagar 6:55 AM
2 Sahibabad 7:05 AM
3 Vaishali 7:10 AM
4 Dabur 7:12 AM
5 Anand Vihar 7:15 AM
6 U.P. Gate 7:20 AM
7 Kala Pathar 7:25 AM
8 Labour Chowk 7:30 AM
9 Noida Sector-55, 56 7:35 AM
10 Chowra Mor 7:40 AM
11 Noida Sector-12, 22 7:45 AM
12 City Center 7:55 AM
13 Noida Sec. 49 8:00 AM
14 Sector 82 8:10 AM
15 Express Way 8:15 AM

DGI 8:35 AM




DRONACHARYA GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS
GREATER NOIDA

ROUTE No. 7
Bhanjanpura to DGI
EVEN SEMESTER (JANUARY TO JUNE) 2016-17

Driver : Naresh Pal Mob: 9818962633
BUS NO. UP16AT 5203

S.No. |Points Time
1 Bhajanpura 6:55 AM
2 Yamuna Vihar 7:00 AM
3 Nand Nagri 7:05 AM
4 Dilshad Garden 7:10 AM
5 Sgemapuri - Old/Vivek 7:20 AM

Vihar
6 Vinod Nagar 7:30 AM
7 Mother Dairy 7:40 AM
8 Laxmi Nagar Metro 7:45 AM
Station
9 Akshardham 7:50 AM
10 Noida Sector-14 7:55 AM
11 Mahamaya Flyover 8:00 AM
DGI 8:35 AM




